
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
4 
5 

10 
99 
55 
15 
75 
22 
21 
42 
14 
11 
28 
73 

7 
30 

8 
6 

Name 
Tom Bewley 
Dion Pitt 
Brock Gilchrist 
Justin Allen 
Christina Orr-West 
Clay Osborne 
Tayler Bryant 
John Penny 
Rylan Gray 
William Exton 
Fynn Osborne 
William Morton 
Ayrton Hodson 
Harry Townshend 
Tim Leach 
Saxon Sheehan 
Thomas Mallard 
Sam Cotterill 

N ationa lity 
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
Australia 
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  
N e w  Z e a la n d  

Team 
M a c K e n z i e  M o t o r s p o r t  
Racelab 
I M A C  R a c e  E n g i n e e r i n g  
IMS Racing 
D a y le  ITM  R a c ing  
O s b o r n e  M o t o r s p o r t  
A c t io n  M o to rspo rt  
A c t i o n   M o t o rs p o r t  
A c t io n  M o to rspo rt  
J a m e s  M a r s h a l l  M o t o r s p o r t  
O s b o r n e  M o t o r s p o r t  
I M A C  R a c e  E n g i n e e r i n g  
A c t io n  M o to rspo rt  
B a y s w a t e r  M o t o r s p o r t  
W in g e r  M o t o rs p o r t  
J a m e s  M a r s h a l l  M o t o r s p o r t  
Creme Racing 
IMS Racing 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Best Tm 
1:53.716 

1:53.928 

1:54.000 

1:53.857 

1:54.411 

1:54.255 

1:54.494 

1:54.593 

1:54.421 

1:54.328 

1:54.547 

1:55.163 

1:54.643 

1:55.036 

1:55.145 

1:55.177 

1:56.013 

1:55.815 

In Lap 
7 
5 

10 
5 
7 
7 
6 
9 
4 
9 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.079 
1.928 
3.386 
4.691 
7.085 
8.583 
9.455 
9.858 

10.364 
12.545 
18.127 
18.432 
19.278 
22.618 
23.242 
24.889 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.079 
1.849 
1.458 
1.305 
2.394 
1.498 
0.872 
0.403 
0.506 
2.181 
5.582 
0.305 
0.846 
3.340 
0.624 
1.647 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
19:13.776 
19:13.855 
19:15.704 
19:17.162 
19:18.467 
19:20.861 
19:22.359 
19:23.231 
19:23.634 
19:24.140 
19:26.321 
19:31.903 
19:32.208 
19:33.054 
19:36.394 
19:37.018 
19:38.665 
20:34.228 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Finish Flag 11:23 
Car #14 - Code of Driving Conduct - Decsion 6 - 5 Sec Time Penalty 

Margin of Victory 

0.079 

Avg. Speed 

127.928 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.716 

Best Speed 

129.797 

Best Lap by 

4 - Tom Bewley 

 

Printed: 15/01/2023 12:13:30 pm 

Clerk of Course - Nick Simpson Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Highlands Motorsport Park 

2023 Motorsport NZ Championship Series 
Toyota 86 

Race 2 - 10 Laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:04:05 

Highlands GT 4.100 km 

15/01/2023 11:00 

Result Confirmed 15  Jan 23, 12:30


